
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 30
FT TO S R/W OF CUMORAH HILL
RD, RUN W 634.89 FT FOR POB,

WAY PAMELA R
750 SW CUMORAH HILLS ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038

19-6S-17-09698-019

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19617.00 1.00/

11/16/1998 MO
05/15/2024 MLU

12/01/2021 JB 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

19,050
14,000
50,000
83,050
35,510
47,540

HX HB 25,000
22,540
83,050

0

83,050

1141/1559 5/18/2001 AG Q V 01 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DLC CATTLE CO

PAMELA R WAY

0840/1185 5/08/1997 AD U V 13 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DLC CATTLE CO INC

GERALD & ANGEL PRID

2026
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PRMT:3:1: RAYMOND PLATT / CORA KOON

SALE:3:1: 10 AC @ $1900 PER AC / ASSESSED @ $1800/

PRMT:2:1: PRIDE

SALE:2:1: VALUE OK

000042683 Mobile Home 09/03/2021

14693 M H 125 11/12/1998

12521 M H 125 05/16/1997

10741 M H 125 02/12/1996

2008HX Base Yr

750 SW CUMORAH HILL ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,009 78.6750 47.20 47,625 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 17,445

USP 120 35 42 793

UST 96 45 43 812

1,140 1,009 19,050

BAS= W52 S14 E44 USP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E22 N14 W2 UST= N8
W12 S8 E12$ W12$. .

BAS

52

14

44

22

14

212

USP10

12

10

12

UST 8

12

8

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2021 2021 3 100 7,000

14,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


